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2017 West Branch Bear Stampede

Overall Finish List

May 13, 2017

https://fitnesssports.com/MAY RACES/BearStampedeWestBranch/201...

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing

Five Kilometer
Ten Kilometer

Place Name
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Caleb Reardon
Saidee Hamilton
Garrett Sotzen
Maddux Rushton

Unknown Partic. 160

Lanie Yeggy

Jat Hamilton
Benjamin Lewis
Finley Rushton
Andrea Lewis
Lisa Shipley
David Shipley
Bria Yeggy

Place Name

1

O 00 N O 1 b W N

[ Y
N P O

Michael Kabela
Louis Pelsang
James Pelsang
Oliver Palmer
Maycee Smith
Kiersten Conway
Blake Shultice
Mark Visser
Michael Sexton
Michelle Sexton
Nicole Hamilton
Eddie Johnson

City

West Branch

City

lowa City IA
lowa City IA

West Branch IA
Solon IA
West Branch IA

West Branch IA
West Branch IA

One Mile

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Total Time

Pace

69
127
87
129
160
105
128
48
130
47
80
79
106

Five Kilometer

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Total Time
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18-12
18-12
28-12
3 8-12
10-7
28-12
48-12
58-12
38-12
113-99
213-99
113-99
DQO-7

0:43
0:55
2:08
2:25
2:33
3:44
4:10
5:13
7:03
8:50
8:51

7:31
8:15
8:27
9:39
9:57
10:04
11:16
11:42
12:45
14:34
16:22
16:23

7:31/M
8:15/M
8:27/M
9:39/M
9:57/M
10:04/M
11:16/M
11:42/M
12:45/M
14:34/M
16:22/M
16:23/M

Pace

108
65
64
63

124

9
81
99
76
77
25
32

50
42
52
12
15
13
28
28
32
32
28
10

M
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141-99
241-99
341-99
10-19
10-19
20-19
120-40
2 20-40
3 20-40
120-40
2 20-40
20-19

0:47
1:24
1:29
1:31
2:02
2:30
3:54
4:01
4:02
4:05
4:43

19:41
20:28
21:05
21:10
21:12
21:43
22:11
23:35
23:42
23:43
23:46
24:24

6:21/M
6:36/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
7:00/M
7:09/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:52/M
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Brick Kabela
Amber Fields
Jerry Melick
Julie Smith
Devin Lewis
Shae Farmer
Taryn Hansen
Marlan Hansen
Erica Fitzgerald

Madison Hovancik

Doug Lord
Bruce Martin
Ben Martin
Jude Johnson

Emmersen Thomas

Lila Krall
Erin Senio
Gabby Rushton

Kortney Chamberlain

Kayla Nargang

Sara Klosterboer

Sheila Castens
Colton Keasler
Marinell Keasler

Michelle Reichert

Kristin Nalan
Reese Trepanier
Jessica Kiley
Nina Torkelson

Lillian Waterman

Alison Gade
Kathy Walter
Kenza Nelson
Daphne Hoefler
Chad Gade

Thad Chamberlain
Kaleann Waterman

Breanna Lewis
Terry Anderson
Robert Jones
Megan Jones
Halia Gade

Grinnell 1A
West Branch IA
West Branch IA

Lisbon IA
WB IA
WB IA

West Branch IA

Silvis IL

Tipton IA

West Branch IA

West Branch IA

Dyersville IA
Tipton IA

Coralville IA

Tipton IA

west Branch 1A
Bettendorf IA

Tipton IA

37
18
55
85
45
17
28
27
107
111
112
52
53
33
92
42
74
71
123
60
117

38
39
70
59
97
40
95
102
20
100
61
31
22
122
101
46

35
34
23
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11
31
50
44
31
10
16
51
35
13
62
60
19
14
12
14
35
11
21
25
36
61
52
52
31
49
11
31
10
10

66
37
17
40
53
27
33
58

35
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M
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=
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M
F
F
=
=
F
F
=
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
F

10 20-40
80-19
90-19
100-19
541-99

11 20-40
11 0-19
520-40
941-99

12 20-40

13 20-40

1041-99
80-19

14 20-40
12 0-19

4:49
5:14
5:56
5:58
6:05
6:15
6:21
6:21
6:24
6:25
6:43
7:31
7:31
8:26
8:36
8:39
9:00
9:25
9:30
9:32
10:10
10:24
10:29
10:29
10:33
10:33
10:48
10:50
10:59
11:04
11:43
11:49
11:51
11:55
12:24
12:52
13:13
13:36
13:37
15:30
15:42
16:02

24:30
24:55
25:37
25:39
25:46
25:56
26:02
26:02
26:05
26:06
26:24
27:12
27:12
28:07
28:17
28:20
28:41
29:06
29:11
29:13
29:51
30:05
30:10
30:10
30:14
30:14
30:29
30:31
30:40
30:45
31:24
31:30
31:32
31:36
32:05
32:33
32:54
33:17
33:18
35:11
35:23
35:43

7:54/M
8:02/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:31/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:21/M
10:30/M
10:37/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
11:21/M
11:25/M
11:31/M
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Top

Andrea Gade
Mike Fryauf
Mary Crowley
Sam Torkelson
Mike Torkelson
Mary Denmead
Jim Tiedemann
Joanna Sabha

Sandee Buysse-Baker

Lindley Visser
Jackie Lynch
Heidi Luneckas
Michael Tharp
Kaney Staker
Andrea Shultice
Josephine Strong
Casandra Bowers
Lauren Bowers
Jeff Kostner
Maggie Strong
Tony Jones
Beatrice Strong

Place Name

1
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Rick Pahl

Tyler Sullivan

Zach Hill

Mario Garcia

Mike Reardon
Kristene Marchant
Frank Evans

Olivia Wilson
Brian Brandsmeier
Monty Beal

Erin Laughlin
Sonya Ziegenhorn
Linsie Dauber

Angie Maske-Berka

Lisa Wilson
Anthony Sotelo

Tipton IA

West Branch IA

lowa City IA
lowa City IA
West Liberty IA

West Branch

West Liberty 1A

City

Coralville IA
lowa City 1A

Amana |A

West Branch IA
lowa City IA
Amana IA
Atalissa IA
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21 41 F
19 53 M
10 57 F
% 13 M
94 61 M
14 51 F
93 67 M
72 40 F
7 51 F

98 28 F
50 38 F
120 42 F
91 68 M
125 12 F
82 29 F
90 18 F
28 F

26 F

41 49 M
89 37 F
36 7 M
88 62 F

Ten Kilometer

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Total Time

6 41-99
1141-99
7 41-99
90-19
12 41-99
841-99
13 41-99
15 20-40
941-99
16 20-40
17 20-40
1041-99
14 41-99
13 0-19
18 20-40
14 0-19
19 20-40
20 20-40
1541-99
21 20-40
100-19
1141-99

16:07
17:10
17:54
18:38
18:48
18:48
19:50
20:56
22:26
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:53
23:43
28:17
41:45
45:50
45:51
45:54
46:41
46:42
48:02

35:48
36:51
37:35
38:19
38:29
38:29
39:31
40:37
42:07
42:13
42:14
42:15
42:34
43:24
47:58
1:01:26
1:05:31
1:05:32
1:05:35
1:06:22
1:06:23
1:07:43

11:33/M
11:53/M
12:07/M
12:22/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:45/M
13:06/M
13:35/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:44/M
14:00/M
15:28/M
19:49/M
21:08/M
21:08/M
21:09/M
21:25/M
21:25/M
21:51/M

Pace

121 34 M
49 29 M
126 31 M
62 60 M
68 45 M
51 37 F
114 54 M
104 15 F
118 39 M

4 54 M
43 24 F
115 42 F
11 29 F
113 37 F
103 48 F
109 56 M

120-40
2 20-40
3 20-40
141-99
241-99
120-40
341-99
10-19
4 20-40
441-99
2 20-40
141-99
3 20-40
4 20-40
241-99
541-99

0:12
6:54
12:11
14:12
17:45
17:49
19:18
19:31
21:08
21:31
25:11
25:12
25:43
28:57
29:39

36:22
36:35
43:17
48:34
50:34
54.08
54:12
55:41
55:54
57:31
57:54
1:01:34
1:01:34
1:02:06
1:05:20
1:06:02

5:52/M
5:54/M
6:59/M
7:50/M
8:09/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
10:01/M
10:32/M
10:39/M
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17 Amanda Schmidt
18 Jackie Pelzer

19 Stephen Fasnancht
20 Hilda Hernandez
21 Liz Hernandez

22 Charles Potter

23 Jennifer Sotelo
Return to home page

Tipton IA

WB

West Branch 1A
Muscatine 1A
Atalissa IA

73
66
119
30
29
67
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34
31
44
12
42
68
53

F
F
M
=
=
M
F

520-40
6 20-40
6 41-99
20-19
341-99
7 41-99
441-99

30:10
30:10
31:30
32:05
32:17
40:49
47.07

1:06:32
1:06:33
1:07:53
1:08:28
1:08:40
1:17:12
1:23:30

10:44/M
10:44/M
10:57/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
12:27/M
13:28/M
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